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MINI-COM RCA Pass-through Module
CMRPRIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with red insert.  1 Off White 1 10

CMRPYIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with yellow insert . 1 Off White 1 10

CMRPWIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with white insert. 1 Off White 1 10

CATEGORY 5e, 5 AND 3 TWISTED PAIR SOLUTIONS

Part
Number Description

No. of 
Module 
Spaces Color‡

Std. 
Pkg. 
Qty.

Std. 
Ctn. 
Qty.

MINI-COM SC Duplex Fiber Optic Adapter Module
CMDSCIW Module supplied with one SC multimode/singlemode duplex 

fiber optic adapter with phosphor bronze sleeve.
2 Off White 1 10

MINI-COM ST Fiber Optic Adapter Module
CMSTIW Module supplied with one ST multimode/singlemode fiber 

optic adapter with phosphor bronze sleeve.
1 Off White 1 10

MINI-COM 50 Ohm BNC Coax Coupler Module
CMBAIW Module supplied with industry standard 50 Ohm BNC 

bulkhead coupler. Accepts BNC Plugs.
1 Off White 1 10

MINI-COM F-Type Coupler Module
CMFBAIW Module supplied with industry standard F-Type bulkhead 

coupler.
1 Off White 1 10

CMFBAIW-C Module supplied with industry standard F-Type bulkhead 
coupler.

1 Off White 100 1000

‡Other colors available. See color chart below.

MINI-COM RCA Connector Modules
CMRCAIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with black insert. 

Solder type terminat ion.
1 Off White 1 10

CMRCARIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with red insert. 
Solder type terminat ion.

1 Off White 1 10

CMRCAYIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with yellow 
insert. Solder type termination.

1 Off White 1 10

CMRCAWIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with white insert. 
Solder type terminat ion.

1 Off White 1 10

CMDSC

CMST

CMBA

CMFBA

CMRCA CMRCAR

CMRCAY CMRCAW

MINI-COM ®  Modules

MINI-COM 75 Ohm BNC Coax Coupler Module
CMBA75IW Module supplied with industry standard 75 Ohm BNC 

bulkhead coupler. Accepts BNC Plugs.
1 Off White 1 10

NEW!

MINI-COM RCA 110 Punchdown Module
CJRRIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with red insert . 1 Off White 1 10

CJRYIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with yellow insert . 1 Off White 1 10

CJRWIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with white insert.  1 Off White 1 10

CMBA75

CJRYIW CJRWIW

CJRRIW

For other colors, substitute IW with:

Colors shown are approximate.

EI WH IG BL
Elec. Ivory White Int. Gray Black

Standard Color‡ :

Color shown is approximate. 

IW
Off White

MINI-COM FC Duplex Fiber Optic Adapter Module
CMFCIW Module supplied with one FC multimode/singlemode fiber 

optic adapter with phosphor bronze sleeve.
1 Off White 1 10

Available 3rd quarter, 2000
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